Filing Date (enter w/leading '):
Holding Company:
Filing Name:

Eligible ARC/ARM Recovery

7/1/2016
Company Study Area
CCPA 170193
ICTC 341037
CCFB 442072
CCTX 442109
SWTC 542334

6/16/2016

Consolidated Communications, Inc.

July 1, 2016 Access Charge TRP Filing

Is this an average

schedule area granted
price cap status since
20127 Enter:( No, Yes

(2013), or New14 A B
(2014) or New15
(2015) or New16 Access Reduction Net Recip Comp
(2016)) ARFTRP Total ColL NRCTRP SHEET NON CMRS, COL A ROW 3
Yes § 4,358,910 $
No 2,217,656

No 3,154,912

$
No $ 555,246
$
No $ 576,275

$
$
$
$

Cc
Net CMRS
NRCTRP SHEET CMRS, COL G
329,474
519,979
313,506
514,802
82,752



D

Price Cap Carrier
Traffic Demand Factor

FCC RULES

60.69%
59.05%
59.05%
59.05%
59.05%

E
CALLS Study Area

Base Factor

FCC RULES
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

R e

ELIGIBLE RECOVERY TRP (ERTRP)

F

True-up for 2014
SUMMARY SHEET COLE
18,180.46 $
21,044.72 $
(97,444.50) $
113,611.18 $
93,853.02 $

G
Exogenous Cost
ARC recoverable
CAP-5 ROW 610

12,376
13,382

4,714
14,039
12,346

H
Eligible
Recovery
(COL A+COL B+ COL C) *D*E+F*E+G
$ 2,875,901
$ 1,650,972
$ 420,259
$ 2,294,579
$ 500,250



Menu Options

Print: Prints the Eligible Recovery tab to the default print



er or to the screen



